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Location Stats Report for 121F17 - Southern 2pl 501 Cr 16gm
Report Date: 11/16/2017

                                                        HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!!
League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
MISSING MATCH
Club Almar WOE vs FS Rollin Stones

-
PLEASE GET THIS GAME MADE UP
THANKS!!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Club Almar WOE 65.0 104 56 160
FS We Win U Lose 59.7 105 71 176
CC Workin Da Corners 54.0 95 81 176
Stnys Liquid Courage 53.4 94 82 176
Stnys Dick N Harry 51.7 91 85 176
Stnys Snickers 44.3 78 98 176
FS Rollin Stones 38.8 62 98 160
FS Were Trippin 33.5 59 117 176

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Club Almar WOE FS Were Trippin 11/15/2017 11 16 12 4 0
Stnys Snickers Stnys Dick N Harry 11/15/2017 11 16 11 5 0
CC Workin Da Corners FS Rollin Stones 11/15/2017 11 16 10 6 0
Stnys Liquid Courage FS We Win U Lose 11/15/2017 11 16 10 6 0
FS We Win U Lose Stnys Liquid Courage 11/15/2017 11 16 6 10 0
FS Rollin Stones CC Workin Da Corners 11/15/2017 11 16 6 10 0
Stnys Dick N Harry Stnys Snickers 11/15/2017 11 16 5 11 0
FS Were Trippin Club Almar WOE 11/15/2017 11 16 4 12 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Lee Schroeder Club Almar WOE 26.05 26907 1033 29 60
Joel Huttner FS Rollin Stones 25.55 27133 1062 23 60
Joe Temple FS We Win U Lose 23.89 29573 1238 27 66
Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 23.82 30063 1262 32 66
Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 23.66 24041 1016 21 60
Cory Peterson FS We Win U Lose 22.20 28038 1263 24 66
Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 21.13 28125 1331 30 66
Caleb Chaffins FS Were Trippin 21.06 27131 1288 20 66
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 20.78 24686 1188 27 60
Dustin Weber CC Workin Da Corners 20.30 26306 1296 28 66
Charlie Serbus Stnys Liquid Courage 20.21 2446 121 2 6
Brent Lundquist CC Workin Da Corners 18.98 24907 1312 17 66
Monya Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 18.76 25025 1334 23 66
Kristi Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 16.76 21961 1310 15 66
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 15.54 20937 1347 13 66
Ashley Vieau FS Rollin Stones 14.94 15583 1043 5 54
Kevin Scheiber FS Rollin Stones 14.88 1741 117 0 6
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 14.55 19715 1355 8 66

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Lee Schroeder Club Almar WOE 3.08 1237 1204 25 60
Joel Huttner FS Rollin Stones 2.90 1248 1290 28 60
Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 2.69 1410 1573 29 66
Joe Temple FS We Win U Lose 2.56 1300 1522 27 66
Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 2.46 1204 1471 29 60
Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 2.33 1228 1578 21 66
Cory Peterson FS We Win U Lose 2.30 1201 1567 27 66
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 2.07 1008 1461 22 60
Caleb Chaffins FS Were Trippin 2.06 1178 1712 24 66
Dustin Weber CC Workin Da Corners 2.05 1176 1720 22 66
Brent Lundquist CC Workin Da Corners 2.00 1183 1774 28 66
Monya Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 1.94 982 1518 18 66
Charlie Serbus Stnys Liquid Courage 1.88 92 147 2 6
Kristi Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 1.76 984 1678 15 66
Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 1.57 877 1679 14 66
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 1.46 780 1607 7 66
Ashley Vieau FS Rollin Stones 1.43 671 1405 6 54
Kevin Scheiber FS Rollin Stones 1.20 48 120 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

CC Workin Da Corners
Brent Lundquist 132 45 11 18.98 2.00 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 45
Dustin Weber 132 50 14 20.30 2.05 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 53

Team Totals: 264 95 25 19.64 2.03 13 0 0 4 0 0 0 98

Club Almar WOE
Tim Gillispie 120 50 10 23.66 2.46 17 0 0 5 1 1 0 75
Lee Schroeder 120 54 15 26.05 3.08 29 0 0 3 0 2 0 80

Team Totals: 240 104 25 24.86 2.74 46 0 0 8 1 3 0 155

FS Rollin Stones
Joel Huttner 120 51 1 25.55 2.90 19 0 0 3 1 4 0 87
Kevin Scheiber 12 0 1 14.88 1.20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ashley Vieau 108 11 16 14.94 1.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 240 62 18 20.01 2.10 21 0 0 3 1 4 0 94

FS We Win U Lose
Cory Peterson 132 51 12 22.20 2.30 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 75
Joe Temple 132 54 13 23.89 2.56 17 0 0 1 0 1 0 101

Team Totals: 264 105 25 23.04 2.43 31 0 0 3 0 1 0 176

FS Were Trippin
Caleb Chaffins 132 44 3 21.06 2.06 13 0 0 1 1 2 0 70
Melissa Maurer 132 15 13 14.55 1.46 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 264 59 16 17.72 1.77 13 0 0 2 1 2 0 80

Stnys Dick N Harry
Eric Kalkbrenner 132 61 7 23.82 2.69 15 0 0 5 0 1 0 101
Kristi Kalkbrenner 132 30 14 16.76 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 27

Team Totals: 264 91 21 20.23 2.21 15 0 0 5 0 2 0 128

Stnys Liquid Courage
Monya Kalkbrenner 132 41 12 18.76 1.94 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 43
Shawn Kalkbrenner 120 49 9 20.78 2.07 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 58
Charlie Serbus 12 4 0 20.21 1.88 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 264 94 21 19.73 2.00 12 0 0 5 0 0 0 106

Stnys Snickers
Julie Serbus 132 27 8 15.54 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Mark Serbus 132 51 9 21.13 2.33 13 0 0 4 0 1 0 76

Team Totals: 264 78 17 18.32 1.94 13 0 0 4 0 1 0 90
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Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 23.31 27.31 4.00
Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 23.61 26.12 2.51
Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 15.37 17.50 2.13

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 27.31 2431 89 4 6
Lee Schroeder Club Almar WOE 26.78 2491 93 2 6
Joel Huttner FS Rollin Stones 26.46 2805 106 2 6
Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 26.12 2743 105 2 6
Joe Temple FS We Win U Lose 24.12 2725 113 1 6
Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 21.65 2360 109 3 6
Caleb Chaffins FS Were Trippin 20.99 1784 85 2 6
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 20.77 2575 124 3 6
Dustin Weber CC Workin Da Corners 20.69 2235 108 3 6
Cory Peterson FS We Win U Lose 20.54 2527 123 2 6
Brent Lundquist CC Workin Da Corners 19.59 2272 116 2 6
Kristi Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 17.70 1929 109 1 6
Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 17.50 1908 109 2 6
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 15.68 1411 90 0 6
Monya Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 15.30 1729 113 2 6
Ashley Vieau FS Rollin Stones 13.57 1656 122 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 2.30 2.69 0.39
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 2.04 2.37 0.33
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 1.43 1.75 0.32

All Cricket games, Week 11, sorted by MPD:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Joel Huttner FS Rollin Stones 3.14 135 129 3 6
Lee Schroeder Club Almar WOE 2.83 136 144 3 6
Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 2.69 112 125 3 6
Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 2.62 109 125 2 6
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 2.37 117 148 5 6
Dustin Weber CC Workin Da Corners 2.29 109 143 4 6
Joe Temple FS We Win U Lose 2.27 106 140 1 6
Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 2.26 119 158 3 6
Cory Peterson FS We Win U Lose 2.20 105 143 2 6
Brent Lundquist CC Workin Da Corners 2.11 102 145 1 6
Caleb Chaffins FS Were Trippin 1.91 100 157 1 6
Kristi Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 1.84 79 129 0 6
Monya Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 1.76 79 135 0 6
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 1.75 81 139 1 6
Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 1.70 75 132 3 6
Ashley Vieau FS Rollin Stones 1.57 83 159 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Tim Gillispie Club Almar WOE 23.31 27.31 4.00
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Eric Kalkbrenner Stnys Dick N Harry 23.61 26.12 2.51
Julie Serbus Stnys Snickers 15.37 17.50 2.13

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mark Serbus Stnys Snickers 2.30 2.69 0.39
Shawn Kalkbrenner Stnys Liquid Courage 2.04 2.37 0.33
Melissa Maurer FS Were Trippin 1.43 1.75 0.32

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

CC Workin Da Corners
Brent Lundquist 12 3 2 19.59 2.11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Dustin Weber 12 7 0 20.69 2.29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 10 2 20.12 2.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Club Almar WOE
Tim Gillispie 12 7 2 27.31 2.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Lee Schroeder 12 5 1 26.78 2.83 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 24 12 3 27.04 2.53 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 23

FS Rollin Stones
Joel Huttner 12 5 0 26.46 3.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Ashley Vieau 12 1 2 13.57 1.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 6 2 19.57 2.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

FS We Win U Lose
Cory Peterson 12 4 0 20.54 2.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Joe Temple 12 2 1 24.12 2.27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 24 6 1 22.25 2.24 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

FS Were Trippin
Caleb Chaffins 12 3 1 20.99 1.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Melissa Maurer 12 1 0 15.68 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 4 1 18.26 1.83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Stnys Dick N Harry
Eric Kalkbrenner 12 4 0 26.12 2.62 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12
Kristi Kalkbrenner 12 1 1 17.70 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 5 1 21.83 2.22 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 12

Stnys Liquid Courage
Monya Kalkbrenner 12 2 3 15.30 1.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Shawn Kalkbrenner 12 8 0 20.77 2.37 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 24 10 3 18.16 2.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Stnys Snickers
Julie Serbus 12 5 1 17.50 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Serbus 12 6 2 21.65 2.69 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 24 11 3 19.58 2.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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